



AD0-E313^{Q&As}

Adobe Campaign Classic Developer Certified Professional

Pass Adobe AD0-E313 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e313.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How should a Campaign developer restrict users from entering only one of three possible data values in a column called customerstatus?

- A. Create an onChange JavaScript trigger to alert the end user to the invalid value
- B. Leverage the enableif keyword with an expression that evaluates the values for customerstatus
- C. Leverage Enumerations in drop-down lists for the three allowed values
- D. Apply a sysfilter to the form and filter on the values for customer status

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

A developer wishes to merge the value of two different columns within the target dimension. @firstChild and @secondChild, into one column separated by a space. What is the right expression for this use case?

- A. concat(@firstChild, @secondChild)
- B. concat(@firstChild, @secondChild, " ")
- C. JuxtWords(@firstChild, @secondChild)
- D. JuxtWords2(@firstChild, @secondChild)

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A Campaign developer receives a request to attach a file to each email in a campaign.

There are three variations of the attachment. The filename to be attached must be based on a recipient-level derived field: attachmentSegment. The derived field is created in an enrichment activity and carried through as additional data with the target population.

The developer will select File Name is Computed during delivery for each message and use a computed filename.

How should the developer set the attachment computed filename for the three attachments located in the

C:

\tosend directory?

A.

C:\tosend\ .pdf



B.

C:\tosend\ .pdf

C.

C:\tosend\ .pdf

D.

C:\tosend\.pdf

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

What configuration would allow a folder to display records that are physically stored in one or more folders of the same type?

A. Make this folder a system folder

B. Make this folder a view

C. Give the read data access right

D. Hide this folder from the lists

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

Which out-of-the-box schema would contain a seed address?

A. nms:seedUser

B. nmsiseedbst

C. nmsiseedData

D. nms:seed Member

Correct Answer: D

[AD0-E313 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E313 Exam Questions](#)

[AD0-E313 Braindumps](#)